
1. 20 ADIDAS TEAM (35)

1. 20 TKD Özer (20)

3. 16 NWTU NWTU-Team (20)

4. 9 TSV 1860 Weissenburg (9)

5. 8 TUHH TANGUN  (8)

6. 7 TG Allgäu (6)

7. 6 Cho's Tiger (3)

7. 6 GREECE Ampelokipi (8)

7. 6 Olympic - Lüdenscheid (6)

10. 5 BSV Friedrichshafen (9)

10. 5 GREECE Makedonian F. (18)

10. 5 GrünWeissIngolstadt (6)

10. 5 HTU Team HTU (16)

10. 5 NWTU TKDSpLethmath (10)

15. 4 HTU TKD Cl. Freigericht (3)

15. 4 NWTU SUA Witten (4)

15. 4 TKD Team Tornado Velb (11)

15. 4 TUT KS Univ.Meiningen (6)

15. 4 Wuppertaler Tiger (5)

20. 3 CZE NATIONAL TEAM (14)

20. 3 ESP Han Kuk (16)

20. 3 Taekyon Lieblos (14)

20. 3 TKD Center Duisburg (4)

20. 3 TKD Turnersch. Coburg (2)

20. 3 TURP Tiger Academy (3)

26. 2 LUX Kukkiwon (7)

26. 2 NL Taekr.SI-JAK-TEAM (5)

26. 2 Post SV München (8)

26. 2 TEAM Türkei (1)

26. 2 TKD Center Düsseldorf (2)

26. 2 TKD Highlight Eschweil (5)

26. 2 TSV 1883 Allersberg (1)

26. 2 TSV Ebersberg (4)

26. 2 TSV Neustadt/Aisch (8)

26. 2 TUS Ende e.V. (9)

26. 2 TUS TKD Sarac Leipzig (4)

37. 1 BTV SC Samurai Berlin (9)

37. 1 ESV München Ost (6)

37. 1 NTU TKD Han-Dok Hild. (5)

37. 1 NWTU Bujin Gym Frech (3)

37. 1 SG Ostalp (12)

37. 1 SLO TKD Klub2 Maribor (3)

37. 1 TSV 04 Feucht (6)
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1. 46 ADIDAS TEAM (38)

2. 29 NWTU NWTU-Team (22)

3. 27 Wuppertaler Tiger (7)

4. 26 TKD Özer (23)

5. 20 GREECE Makedonian F. (21)

6. 18 BSV Friedrichshafen (9)

7. 15 HTU Team HTU (19)

8. 14 ESP Han Kuk (19)

9. 10 BTV SC Koryo Berlin (3)

9. 10 NWTU TKDSpLethmath (12)

9. 10 SG Ostalp (14)

9. 10 TG Allgäu (7)

9. 10 TUBW Wolves Wolmir. (6)

14. 9 NWTU TKD Internat Swi (6)

15. 8 CZE NATIONAL TEAM (16)

15. 8 TKD Team Tornado Velb (13)

17. 7 HUN TKD Federation (3)

18. 6 HTU Samurai Frankfurt (1)

18. 6 NWTU Bujin Gym Frech (3)

18. 6 TKD Highlight Eschweil (5)

18. 6 TURP Tiger Academy (4)

22. 5 BTV SC Samurai Berlin (11)

22. 5 GrünWeissIngolstadt (7)

22. 5 HAN-DOK Wiesbaden (6)

22. 5 Post SV München (8)

26. 4 Budokwai Öhringen (4)

26. 4 HTU TKD Schluchtern (2)

26. 4 NL SI-DO-KWAN (6)

26. 4 Olympic - Lüdenscheid (9)

26. 4 SC04 Schwabach (4)

26. 4 TSV 1847 Weißenhorn (3)

26. 4 TUS TKD Sarac Leipzig (5)

33. 3 DJK Schwabach (3)

33. 3 LUX Kukkiwon (7)

33. 3 NWTU Königsborner SV (2)

33. 3 TKD Center Duisburg (4)

33. 3 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobr. (1)

33. 3 TUHH TANGUN  (8)

39. 2 KMA-RTK Taunusstein (2)

39. 2 TSV 1860 Weissenburg (9)

41. 1 HTU Rot-Blau-Bernbach (1)

41. 1 HTU TKD Cl. Freigericht (3)

41. 1 HTU TSV Korbach (3)

41. 1 KDK Attendorn (4)
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41. 1 NTU TKD Han-Dok Hild. (5)

41. 1 SV Ohu-Ahrain (1)

41. 1 Taekyon Lieblos (14)

41. 1 TG Hamburg Nord (1)

41. 1 TKD Center Düsseldorf (2)

41. 1 TSV 1883 Allersberg (2)

41. 1 TSV Wolnzach (5)

41. 1 TUH TKD Sharks (1)

41. 1 TUS Ende e.V. (11)

41. 1 TVBB Landeskader (4)
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